
Jan. 12   Friday (Opening Night) 

6:15 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the 

Wind (Sub)

8:45 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the 

Wind (Dub)

Jan. 13   Saturday 

2:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

4:00 PM  The Cat Returns (Dub)

5:30 PM  Castle in the Sky (Sub)

8:00 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

Jan. 14   Sunday 

2:00 PM  Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

4:00 PM  The Secret World of Arrietty 

(Dub)

6:00 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Sub)

Jan. 15   Monday 

4:00 PM  Ponyo (Dub)

6:00 PM  Spirited Away (Dub)

Jan. 16   Tuesday

 6:30 PM  The Tale of the Princess Kaguya 

(Sub)

Jan. 18   Thursday 

6:30 PM  The Wind Rises (Dub)

Jan. 19   Friday 

6:30 PM  From Up On Poppy Hill (Dub)

8:30 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

Jan. 20   Saturday 

2:00 PM  The Secret World of Arrietty 

(Dub)

 4:00 PM  Ponyo (Dub)

6:00 PM  Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)

8:00 PM  Spirited Away (Sub)

Jan. 21   Sunday 

2:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

4:00 PM  Castle in the Sky (Dub)

6:30 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the 

Wind (Dub)

Jan. 23  Tuesday 

6:30 PM The Boy and the Heron (Sub)

Jan. 24  Wednesday 

6:30 PM  Princess Mononoke (Sub)

Jan. 25  Thursday 

6:30 PM  Only Yesterday (Sub)

Jan. 26  Friday 

6:30 PM  When Marnie Was There (Dub)

8:30 PM  Spirited Away (Dub)
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Jan. 27  Saturday

 2:00 PM  Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

4:00 PM  Whisper of the Heart (Dub)

 6:15 PM     Porco Rosso (Dub)

 8:00 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Jan. 28  Sunday 

2:00 PM  Ponyo (Dub)

4:00 PM  Pom Poko (Dub)

6:30 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

Jan. 30  Tuesday 

6:30 PM  Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)

Jan. 31   Wednesday 

6:30 PM  Spirited Away (Sub)

Feb. 01  Thursday 

6:30 PM  Castle in the Sky (Dub)

Feb. 02  Friday 

6:30 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the 

Wind (Dub)

 8:45 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Feb. 03  Saturday

2:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

4:00 PM  From Up On Poppy Hill (Dub)

6:00 PM  When Marnie Was There (Dub)

8:00 PM  Princess Mononoke (Sub)

Feb. 04  Sunday 

2:00 PM  The Secret World of Arrietty 

(Dub)

4:00 PM  The Cat Returns (Dub)

6:00 PM  Spirited Away (Dub)

Feb. 07  Wednesday 

6:30 PM  The Wind Rises (Sub)

Feb. 08  Thursday 

6:30 PM  Kiki’s Delivery Service (Sub)

8:30 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Sub)

Feb. 10  Saturday

2:00 PM  Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

4:00 PM  Ponyo (Dub)

6:00 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

8:30 PM  Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)

Feb. 11   Sunday 

2:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

4:00 PM  Only Yesterday (Dub)

6:30 PM  The Tale of the Princess Kaguya 

(Dub)

Feb. 13  Tuesday

6:15 PM  When Marnie Was There (Sub)

8:15 PM  Pom Poko (Sub)

Feb. 14  Wednesday 

6:30 PM  Whisper of the Heart (Sub)

Feb. 15  Thursday 

7:15 PM   Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Feb. 16  Friday 

6:30 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Sub)

8:30 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

Feb. 17  Saturday 

2:00 PM  Ponyo (Dub)

4:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

6:00 PM  Spirited Away (Dub)

8:30 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind 

(Sub)

Feb. 18  Sunday 

2:00 PM  Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

4:00 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

6:30 PM  The Wind Rises (Dub)

Feb. 19  Monday 

4:00 PM  The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)

6:00 PM  Castle in the Sky (Dub)

Feb. 20  Tuesday

6:15 PM  From Up On Poppy Hill (Sub)

8:30 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Feb. 21  Wednesday 

6:15 PM  Porco Rosso (Sub)

8:30 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

Feb. 22  Thursday

6:15 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Sub)

8:30 PM  Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind 

(Dub)

Feb. 23  Friday 

6:30 PM  Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)

8:30 PM  Spirited Away (Dub)

Feb. 24  Saturday

 2:00 PM  Whisper of the Heart (Dub)

4:15 PM  The Cat Returns (Dub)

6:00 PM  Castle in the Sky (Dub)

8:30 PM  Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Feb. 25  Sunday 

2:00 PM  My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

4:00 PM  Princess Mononoke (Dub)

6:30 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Feb. 27  Tuesday 

6:30 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Feb. 29  Thursday 

6:30 PM  The Boy and the Heron (Dub)
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